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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211511160054
2 211516010047
3 211511310123
4 211511310132
5 211519010123
6 211527010079
7 211511380130
8 211511180019
9 211511700029
10 211511160051
11 211511350105
12 211514010024
13 211511380089
14 211511330015

Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020

Form No.

20ECON1046564

20ECON1032639

20ECON1001206

20ECON1012676

20ECON1119780

20ECON1012460

20ECON1085940

20ECON1072498

20ECON1066537

20ECON1047670

20ECON1049805

20ECON1021535

20ECON1089946

20ECON1036930

Name
DEVANSHI
BHATI

ADAM
HUSSAIN

SUNIL KUMAR

NADEEM
CHISTI

ASHWANI
SHARMA

AKUL
MANODEV
NITYANSH

RAVI RA]

JASPREET
KAUR

NITIN
SHARMA

SUJATA

DIVYANSH
BHUSHAN
VERMA

ABHINAV
KUMAR

RAKSHIT
DAKSHA

SHUBHAM
KUMAR
YADAV

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Final
Entrance
Marks

94

92

90

89

88

87

87

86

85

85

83

82

80

78

Combined
Rank

58

60

62

63

64

65

65

66

67

67

69

70

72

74

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

73.69

68.28

70.49

68.68

62.26

76.21

63.17

72.15

71.38

70.86

68.29

64.44

71.76

70.34

25-11-2020
09:30:26

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020

15

16

17

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks

Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

211511380116 20ECON1086041 SHUBHAM Department of 78 74 61.66
KUMAR Economics

211511170182 20ECON1050655 PUJA Department of 77 75 76.00
MAHATO Economics

211518010013  20ECON1024975 VIKRAMJIT Department of 76 76 55.32
THOUNAOJAM Economics

25-11-2020
09:30:26

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211521050141
2 211511270040
3 211521050021
4 211511150044
5 211514010132
6 211511670043
7 211521080151
8 211527010046
9 211511350032
10 211511140060
11 211525040053
12 211511140041
13 211506020046
14 211504010071
15 211511700148
16 211511310139
17 211525050064
18 211521050116
19 211511220006
20 211511480023

Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020

Form No.

20ECON1009386

20ECON1120924

20ECON1125615

20ECON1031313

20ECON1019405

20ECON1034937

20ECON1035521

20ECON1069553

20ECON1056386

20ECON1023523

20ECON1069698

20ECON1015627

20ECON1146285

20ECON1078115

20ECON1063232

20ECON1015711

20ECON1053445

20ECON1092511

20ECON1086134

20ECON1157033

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks

Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

RABI MONDAL Department of 92 60 63.25
Economics

EKTA Department of 70 82 64.96
KARUNIK Economics

ROHAN DAS Department of 68 84 60.00
Economics

RISHIMA Department of 62 90 96.01
SINGH Economics

SURAJ KUMAR Department of 62 90 52.25
Economics

MEGHA AMAR Department of 55 97 78.50
Economics

ROSHNI ROY Department of 54 98 0.00
Economics

ABHIJEET Department of 51 101 55.46
ABHISHEK Economics

HIMANSHU Department of 50 102 65.00
SAMBHALWAL Economics

NEELAM Department of 50 102 62.13
Economics

SACHIN Department of 50 102 60.76
KUMAR Economics

NEHA BHAN Department of 50 102 54.67
Economics

POOJA Department of 49 103 88.35
Economics

HARSHIT Department of 49 103 74.70
DOHARE Economics

DIGVIJAY Department of 49 103 58.00
Economics

JITENDER Department of 47 105 64.29
KUMAR Economics

RANDHEER Department of 47 105 61.60
KUMAR Economics

DEBOQJIT ROY Department of 46 106 0.00
Economics

PARUL Department of 46 106 62.00
Economics

SAJAL ANAND Department of 46 106 53.92
Economics

Choice

25-11-2020
09:30:26

Category

Filled by

Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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25-11-2020

University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020 09:30:26
University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211520010003
2 211511350104
3 211527010010
4 211519010035
5 211519010060
6 211511410026
7 211506020014
8 211520010028
9 211519010135
10 211511180064
11 211516020019

Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020

Form No.

20ECON1166572

20ECON1049439

20ECON1012253

20ECON1052595

20ECON1088834

20ECON1118300

20ECON1010083

20ECON1099331

20ECON1158054

20ECON1067705

20ECON1121321

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Name

PAWAN
SINGH

BIKRAM
TRIPURA

LUCY SOREN

RISHIRAM

MEENA

SHASHIKANT
MINA

AOTIZUK
N/A AIER

ABHIMANYU
KANWAT

MOHD
AKRAM

SHIV KUMAR
MEENA

ANKITA
HANSDA

WADAHUN
DKHAR

Alloted

Department/College

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Department of
Economics

Final

Entrance

Marks

62

50

45

45

44

44

43

40

39

39

35

Combined

Rank

90

102

107

107

108

108

109

112

113

113

117

Qualifying

Marks

%IGP

53.00

0.00

77.24

59.00

69.08

0.00

60.42

61.66

0.00

68.09

70.00

Choice

25-11-2020
09:30:26

Category

Filled by

Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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25-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020 09:30:26

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

1 211531050213 20ECON1020464  ANUBHAV Department of 94 58 80.50 1 EWS
SINGH Economics

2 211511220086 20ECON1078891 YASHIKA Department of 93 59 74.97 1 EWS
JUNEJA Economics

3 211511380148 20ECON1100712 JYOTI Department of 92 60 61.55 1 EWS
BHUSHAN Economics

RATH

4 211511380052 20ECON1098241 UJJAWAL Department of 91 61 78.01 1 EWS
Economics

5 211511180145 20ECON1074992 AMEESHA Department of 89 63 0.00 1 EWS
AGRAWAL Economics

6 211511160023 20ECON1041399 SHRUTI Department of 88 64 0.00 1 EWS
BANSAL Economics

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 20ECON1162173
2 20ECON1018501
3 20ECON1153846
4 20ECON1046714
5 20ECON1043602
6 20ECON1066466
7 20ECON1041593
8 20ECON1006379
9 20ECON1033340
10 20ECON1051407
11 20ECON1062977
12 20ECON1017251
13 20ECON1058371
14 20ECON1014680

Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020

Name

AMIT KANT

ANYA TULI

NIMISHA
MEHTA

TANYA MUNJAL

SIDDHI
BANTHIA

SHREYASEE
KAUSHIK

SHRUTI
SHUKLA

SHRUTI
SHUKLA

KIRTI DASS

ABHILASHA
GUPTA

HIMIKA

RIYA JAIN

SANJOG RAJIV

MICHELLE
ROZARIO

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Qualifying
Marks %/GP
100.00

86.14

86.14

86.01

86.01

85.88

85.53

85.50

85.36

85.24

85.24

85.24

85.24

85.11

Choice

25-11-2020
09:30:26

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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25-11-2020

University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020 09:30:26
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Category

Alloted Qualifying Filled by

Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate

20ECON1030662 CHANDRA MOHAN Department of Economics 78.05 1 OBC Non-
ANAND Creamy layer

20ECON1046571 GARIMA SHARMA Department of Economics 77.92 1 OBC Non-
Creamy layer

20ECON1014169 DEEPANJALI YADAV Department of Economics 77.41 1 OBC Non-
Creamy layer

20ECON1060741 PRATYASHA Department of Economics 77.28 1 OBC Non-
PRIYADARSHNEE Creamy layer

PATEL

20ECON1042960 ANSHU SACHAN Department of Economics 77.28 1 OBC Non-
Creamy layer

20ECON1009030 RAKESH KUMAR Department of Economics 77.02 1 OBC Non-
MANDAL Creamy layer

20ECON1019488 PALAK BASRA Department of Economics 76.90 1 OBC Non-

Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 20ECON1163764
2 20ECON1034336
3 20ECON1069128
4 20ECON1065968

Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

PARTHA
PROTIM
BARMAN

VIDHI
BAROLIA

VARUN
KUMAR

NAOREM
KABITA DEVI

Alloted
Department/College

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

70.48

68.78

68.17

67.78

Choice

25-11-2020
09:30:26

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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25-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020 09:30:26

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Category
Alloted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 20ECON1095721 AKSHITA Department of Economics 67.14 1 ST
DEWADWAL
2 20ECON1139850 ARUNIMA Department of Economics 66.75 1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Economics-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
1 20ECON1036651 NAVYA Department of Economics 77.41 1
SHRUTI
BAGGAM
2 20ECON1078632 KIRTI JAIN Department of Economics 77.28 1

25-11-2020
09:30:26

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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